Ordering Information
Part Number Description
916-CF17-001
MS-CF17\606-CF17-010\806-CF17-009 VER 12 Intel Raptor Lake-P,i7-
1365UE,1*DDR5 SO DIMM+4*HDMI+1*LVDS/eDP+3*M.2+4*2.5GbE
LAN+1*SATA3.0+4*USB3.2+4*USB2.0+4*COM,DC 12~24V,Non-WT,SINGLE
916-CF17-002
MS-CF17\606-CF17-020\806-CF17-010 VER 12 Intel Raptor Lake-P,i5-
1345UE,1*DDR5 SO DIMM+4*HDMI+1*LVDS/eDP+3*M.2+4*2.5GbE
LAN+1*SATA3.0+4*USB3.2+4*USB2.0+4*COM,DC 12~24V,Non-WT,SINGLE
916-CF17-003
MS-CF17\606-CF17-030\806-CF17-011 VER 12 Intel Raptor Lake-P,i5-
1335UE,1*DDR5 SO DIMM+4*HDMI+1*LVDS/eDP+3*M.2+4*2.5GbE
LAN+1*SATA3.0+4*USB3.2+4*USB2.0+4*COM,DC 12~24V,Non-WT,SINGLE
916-CF17-004
MS-CF17\606-CF17-040\806-CF17-012 VER 12 Intel Raptor Lake-P,i3-
1315UE,1*DDR5 SO DIMM+4*HDMI+1*LVDS/eDP+3*M.2+4*2.5GbE
LAN+1*SATA3.0+4*USB3.2+4*USB2.0+4*COM,DC 12~24V,Non-WT,SINGLE
916-CF17-005
MS-CF17\606-CF17-050\806-CF17-013 VER 12 Intel Raptor Lake-
P,U300E,1*DDR5 SO DIMM+4*HDMI+1*LVDS/eDP+3*M.2+4*2.5GbE
LAN+1*SATA3.0+4*USB3.2+4*USB2.0+4*COM,DC 12~24V,Non-WT,SINGLE
916-CF17-006
MS-CF17\606-CF17-060\806-CF17-014 VER 12 Intel Raptor Lake-P,i7-
1365URE,1*DDR5 SO DIMM+4*HDMI+1*LVDS/eDP+3*M.2+4*2.5GbE
LAN+1*SATA3.0+4*USB3.2+4*USB2.0+4*COM,DC 12~24V,WT,SINGLE
916-CF17-007
MS-CF17\606-CF17-070\806-CF17-015 VER 12 Intel Raptor Lake-P,i5-
1345URE,1*DDR5 SO DIMM+4*HDMI+1*LVDS/eDP+3*M.2+4*2.5GbE
LAN+1*SATA3.0+4*USB3.2+4*USB2.0+4*COM,DC 12~24V,WT,SINGLE
916-CF17-008
MS-CF17\606-CF17-080\806-CF17-016 VER 12 Intel Raptor Lake-P,i3-
1315URE,1*DDR5 SO DIMM+4*HDMI+1*LVDS/eDP+3*M.2+4*2.5GbE
LAN+1*SATA3.0+4*USB3.2+4*USB2.0+4*COM,DC 12~24V,WT,SINGLE
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity